Galway Motor Club
Ballyryan
18th April 2009
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Name

Sylvester Mullins
Paul O'Connell
John McNamara
Simon McKinley
Peter Dwyer
Peter Ray

Rory Stephens
Brendan Harpur
Paul McNally
John Mahon
Adrian McCallion
Stephen Gillis
Siobhan McCann
Trevor Cullen
Enda Byrne
Declan Conway
Richard Bell
Enda Carroll
David Gray
Ciaran Burke
John Bradley
John Laffey
Stefan Walsh
Bobby Hennesy
Mick O'Shea
Colin Keegan
Michael Hackett
Vinny O'Reilly
Brendan O'Mahony
Cyril McCabe
Michael Melia
Ed Cassidy
Shane Donohue
Tommy Flanagan
Karen Feeney
John Whitley
Mort O'Loughlin
Richard Stafford
Martin Keegan
Fergal Bowes
Bill Fitzgerald
Scott Milligan
Michael Feeney
John Albiston
Danny Calanan
Michael Feeney Snr.
Matt Dunne
Trish Daly

Paul Patrick
Mary Feeney
Kieran White
Frank Nuttall
Matt Clarke
Helan Clarke
Ken McAvoy
Nick Bennett
Gerry Freeman

Car

Gould

Delta T79

Ralt

Ford Escort
Reynard

Delta

Radicial SR3
Delta T81
Westfield SE
DJBUS
Normandale
Westfield SEI
Crossle

Ford Escort
Leastone Formula Vee
Honda Civic
Ford Sierra
Honda Civic
TVR

Honda Civic
Opel Corsa
Vauxhall Chevette
Rover Metro
Vauxhall Nova
MGB GT

Mini

Austin Mini
Austin Healy Sprite
Alfa Romeo 147
Alfa Romeo 147
Ford Sierra
Sunbeam

Ford Escort
Escort

Rover

VW Golf

Van Dieman
Vauxhall Nova
Mini

Peugeot

Talbot Avenger
Leastone Formula Vee
Golf

Truimph TR4
Peugeot

Golf

MG Midget
Ford Fiesta
Davrian

Rover

TRS

Graham

Mini Marcos
Mini Marcos
Austin Seven
Alvis Silver Eagle
Ford Anglia
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Runl

43.99
48.06
51.74
51.88
52.40
52.52
52.91
55.47
55.95
57.73
59.68
58.11
58.72
72.84
59.38

Run 2

Run3

Run 4

70.63
70.95

75.86
81.58
76.84

77.80
79.55
85.15

Printed at 19:40



